
Divine Liturgy in the Byzantine rite
Sunday 19 January, 10.00am
Sunday 02 February (Candlemas), 

10.00am
Sunday 16 February, 10.00am
Sunday 02 March, 10.00am
Sunday 16 March, 10.00am
Sunday 30 March, 10.00am

Sunday 06 April, 10.00am 
Sunday 20 April (Easter), 10.00am
Saturday 03 May (First Saturday 

and Crowning of the Virgin 
Mary), 10.00am 

Sunday 04 May, 10.00am
Sunday 18 May, 10.00am

(plus Holy Week services still to be arranged)

9 Lake Street, 
(School of Theology & Ministry, 

St William’s Hall, Brighton Campus) 

Boston College, Brighton MA
Directions:  Enter the Boston College Brighton campus from Lake Street (first driveway, immediately on the right), 

continue uphill past 3 Lake St on the left 
You will see 9 Lake St/St William’s Hall there on the right at the top of the hill 

(with a cupola on top), 
and the chapel is on the first floor, straight ahead from the entrance.


